12053

CD \$40.0

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
Richardson J. Doyle	05/06/2008	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	McLaren Group Holdings PTE. Ltd.		
Street Address:	8 Robinson Road, #06-00		
Internal Address:	ASO Building		
City:	Singapore		
State/Country:	SINGAPORE		
Postal Code:	048544		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12039493

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)588-6172

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 9495886171

Email: michellecampero@crockett-crockett.com

Correspondent Name: Crockett & Crockett

Address Line 1: Suite 400

Address Line 2: 24012 Calle De La Plata

Address Line 4: Laguna Hills, CALIFORNIA 92653

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 212/984

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Michelle Campero

source=212-984_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 020936 FRAME: 0583

500537522

Total Attachments: 1

212/984

Assignment of Invention and Patent Application

assign, t and its s	ne received, I (We), the untransfer, and set over unto successors or assigns (here the and interest in and to the	McLaren Circum Holdi institer ASSIGNE	ngs PIR I'M L) all of the fo		•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Officet Frac	<u>*</u>					
invented	t by ASSIGNOR(E) <u>Richa</u>	dson J. Doyle				
(B) the I filed (C) any which a ASSIGN	application for United State therewith, or application number 12/0 patent or reissues of any precontinuations, continuations authorizes ASSIGNI late in the spaces above. A and Trademarks to issue a	ites patent thereforms, 493 patent that may be ations-in-part, subset to enter the data also a	filed on Februs granted thereo stitutes, or divis o of signature a uthorizes and r	ary 28, 2008 n; and (D) ar sions of said a and/or Serial	application. Number and	
ASSIGN foreign (resulting execute expense, any resulting enforce,	NOR hereby further sells, NOR'S entire right, title are to the United States; and ag from the above-identifie all papers, give any requir, as ASSIGNEE may required the United convey, and uphold the vIEE'S interest therein.	nd interest in and the ASSIGNOR further that the application for the application and ire to enable ASSI States and country	o said invention or conveys to A Inited States partern other CINEE to perfeies foreign ther	n in each and SSICINEE al atent. ASSIG lawful acts, a ct ASSICINE cto, and to ac	levery country ill priority rights NOR agrees to at ASSIGNEE'S Interest in equire, hold,	
Date:	May 6, 2008	ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	Sichard Rich	ardson I. Doyle	Tayle	
Date:			inventor	•		
Date:		 .	Inventor:		***************************************	
Date:	···· ···		Inventor	** *** ****		
Date:			Inventor			

To-Crockett & Crockett Page 002